
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

LUIS RECUENCO ITC/R-0422-ESP

DANIEL OLIVERAS ITC/R-0027-ESP

João Lourenço 1890

Jorge Monteiro 7675

Maria Luis 1563

José Marques 253

Marco Cardoso 2125

André Barras 1631

Tiago Reis 1619

CANDIDO CARRERA ESTEVEZ

Daniel Silva 1264

Gonçalo Magalhães 3925

Lino Carapeta 8683

Fábio Carapeta 8752

José Oscar Nogueira 1617

Arcélio Couto 4241

Jorge Cardoso 2201

Rui Marques 952

Ricardo Sousa 363

Jorge Henriques 950

Plim Klaassen 44963

Henk Klaassen 44516

Alexandre Cardoso 9074

Jaime Cortes 2753

César Sequeira 7885

Tânia Sequeira 7886

Nuno Matos 1570

Ricardo Claro 2055

João Dias 471

João Miranda 1750

Rúben Rodrigues 3380

Rui Paulo 3382

Jose Luis Garcia Molina ITB_ITC\R-0200-ESP

Samantha Montiel COA-1270-ESP\CAT

Edgar Reis 1480

Fábio Ribeiro 5726

João Ferreira 302

Filipe Palmeiro 303

Claudio Carapeta 1439

Sérgio Inocêncio 1440

Armindo Araújo 3185

Pedro Ré 2738

Alejandro Martins 1041

David Monteiro 1894

Gonçalo Guerreiro 3221

José Pires 3239

Francisco Dias 1851

Gonçalo Cunha 2077

 8 a 10 de novembro de 2024
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518 Daklapack Rallysport 52106003 Red Lined  VK 50 16 T1

550 Francisco Dias 1851 NISSAN PICK UP 2.5 8859 10 T2 Drt - Dias Racing Team 1359

549 Gonçalo Guerreiro 3221 POLARIS PRO R 9835 9 T4 Jb Racing 3222

548 Alejandro Martins 1041 MINI JCW RALLY PLUS 9873 T1+ Mracing Portugal 2060

546 SANTAG RACING 1390 CANAM MAVERICK X3 9419 8 T3 Santag Racing 2045

544 Claudio Carapeta 1439 BOWLER WILDCAT PROTO 7604 T8

540 X-Raid Mini Jcw Team 38021 MINI JOHN COPPER WORKS RALLY PLUS 9585 T1+

538 Edgar Reis 1480 1 T3 Team Transfradelos 2204

535 Escuderia Vila Lanes EC-0196-ESP\AS Mini John Cooper Works Rally JCW Rally 8346 16 T1 Mracing Portugal 2060

531 Rúben Rodrigues 3380 BRP-CAN AM MAVERICK X3 1 T4

529 SANTAG RACING 1390 CANAM MAVERICK X3 9712 8 T3 Santag Racing 2045

528 Nuno Matos 1570 VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK PROTO 9570 9 T3

526 César Sequeira 7885 MERCEDES BENZ 350 SLC COUPÉ 8647 16 T1

521 Alexandre Cardoso 9074 BOMBARDIER CANAM MAVERICK X3 8702 1 T3 Mmsport 1269

517 Old Friends Rally Team 1565 BRP - CAN AM MAVERICK X3 9555 8 T3 Old Friends Rally Team 2930

516 Jorge Cardoso 2201 BOMBARDIER-CANAM MAVERICK X3 8771 1 T3 Mmsport 1269

515 Old Friends Rally Team 1565 CAN AM MAVERICK X3 9688 1 T4 Old Friends Rally Team 2930

514 Lino Carapeta 8683 FORD RANGER 7869 16 T1

512 Daniel Silva 1264 TAURUS TAURUS 9840 9 T3 Team Transfradelos 2204

511 Tiago Reis 1619 TAURUS UTV MAX 1 T3 Team Transfradelos 2204

509 Marco Cardoso 2125 MERCEDES A 140 PROTO 6371 1 T1 Mmsport 1269

508 SANTAG RACING 1390 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 1 T3 Santag Racing 2045

504 João Lourenço 1890 MITSUBISHI RACING LANCER 6363 16 T1

Lic Nº

T1

Nº Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT

503 Luis Recuenco ITC/R-0422-ESP TOYOTA HILUX OVERDRIVE 1

Classe Grupo Equipa

Campeonato Portugal de Todo-o-terreno AM 48



Rui Serpa 3867

Rui Pita 3869

Alexandre Mota 1003

Joaquim Serrão 2722

João Serra 5669

Luís Bento 5499

Filipe Cameirinha Ramos 1252

Jérémy Dubois 2263

Sérgio Matos 2933

Rafael Lutas 7870

Filipe Lopes 3432

Fábio Santos 3433

José Rogeira 594

Paulo Marques 4428

Eduardo Rodrigues 2057

António Nunes 2056

João Paulo Oliveira 2477

José Motaco 958

Gregg Docx 91750

Jurgen Brande 909409

Dave Klaassen 40932

Tessa Klaassen 43802

Sarah Huberdina Maria Senders 56716

Kala Joanna Maria Senders 50744

Paulo Rodrigues 475

Valter Cardoso 741

João Franco 7567

Pedro Inácio 4232

Marco Pereira 2254

Eurico Adão 1877

Bernard Lezaire 39960

Pedro Santos 3356

Johannes Leonardus Maria Senders 40727

Yvet Adriana Maria Senders 56718

Edgar Condenso 2274

Nuno Silva 2273

Georgino Pedroso 6576

Rúben Pedroso 9267

PEDRO CARVALHO DE ARAUJO PINHEIRO 9866

Fausto Mota 352

Henrique Silva 4253

Rui Gomes 9424

Afonso Oliveira 8980

Hugo Magalhães 773

Vítor Rodrigues 9395

Bruno João da Encarnação Vitorino

João Ramos 256

Jorge Carvalho 1313

A Comissão Organizadora 04/11/2024
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Total Inscritos: 49

599 João Ramos 256 TOYOTA HILUX T1+ 9331 T1+ Toyota Gazoo Racing Caetano Portugal 2499

598 Bruno João da Encarnação Vitorino 1119,2024 yamaha yxz 1000r 1 T3

597 Vítor Rodrigues 9395 BRP-CAN AM MAVERICK X3 1 T4

596 BENIMOTO RACING 2992 CAN-AM MAVERICK X3 1 T4 Benimoto Racing 2993

594 Henrique Silva 4253 MINI COOPER D PROTOTIPO 7730 16 T1

593 Old Friends Rally Team 1565 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 1 T3 Old Friends Rally Team 2930

592 Georgino Pedroso 6576 BRP-CANAM (BOMBARDIER) MAVERICK X3 9317 8 T3 Prolama Competicao 2635

591 Edgar Condenso 2274 FORD MO EXR05 PROTO 7597 16 T1 Prolama Competicao 2635

590 Johannes Leonardus Maria Senders 40727 TOYOTA HILUX 9510 T8 Orc / Oeste Racing Competition 2059

589 Daklapack Rallysport 52106003 Red Lined  VK 50 10020 16 T1

587 SANTAG RACING 1390 BRP-CANAM MAVERICK X3 1 T3 Santag Racing 2045

568 Daklapack Rallysport 52106003 Red Lined  VK 56 16 T1

585 João Franco 7567 MERCEDES BENZ V 230 TD 8646 1 T1

583 Paulo Rodrigues 475 BRP-CAN AM MAVERICK X3 9689 1 T3

579 Sarah Huberdina Maria Senders 56716 NISSAN NAVARA 8592 T2 Orc / Oeste Racing Competition 2059

563 Daklapack Europe B.v. 52106003 NISSAN NAVARA 10019 16 T1

574 João Paulo Oliveira 2477 NISSAN D21 8874 T8

572 Eduardo Rodrigues 2057 TOYOTA LAND CRUISER 9659 18 T2

567 José Rogeira 594 FORD RANGER 9735 16 T1 Prk Sport Rally Team 1694

564 Filipe Lopes 3432 CAN AM MAVERICK X3 9677 8 T4 Rio Seco Racing 879

562 Sérgio Matos 2933 15 T1

560 BENIMOTO RACING 2992 BRP-CANAM  MAVERICK X3 9164 8 T3 Benimoto Racing 2993

558 João Serra 5669 Nissan Navara Frontier 6297 T8

556 Alexandre Mota 1003 TOYOTA HILUX 8484 T8

553 SANTAG RACING 1390 CANAM MAVERICK X3 9710 8 T4 Santag Racing 2045


